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Ergebnisse 
der 

Niederösterreichischen 
Landesmeisterschaft LP1  2012 

 
 

Stockerau, 02. 3. 2012 bis 03. 3. 2012 

 

 

 

Teilnehmer: 

 

Klassen      Teilnehmer 

Männer 60      14 

Männer 40      19 

Frauen       15  

Seniorinnen      19 

Senioren 1A      18 

Senioren 1B      32 

Senioren 2      51 

Junioren W        2 

Junioren M        0  

Jungschützen        5 

 

    Gesamt:        175 

 

                       Mannschaften 

 
Allgemein      17 
Frauen        0 
Senioren      13 
 
Gesamt:      30 



Jungschützen 

 

 1. 160 Kral Daniel SV Hohenau 92 97 90 96 - - 375 

 2. 143 Brousek Ferdinand SG Baden 1560 88 92 90 91 - - 361 

 3. 041 Gugler Daniel SV Gänserndorf 82 83 89 90 - - 344 

 4. 103 Berger Stefan SPS Mank Texingtal 83 85 85 82 - - 335 

 5. 039 Kunz Steven  SV Gänserndorf 85 82 83 84 - - 334 

 

 

Junioren weiblich 

 
 1. 165 Stupka Katharina SG Baden 1560 79 85 82 83 - - 329  75.4 404.4 

 2. 107 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 82 75 83 87 - - 327  74.7 401.7 

 

 

Männer  60 

 

 1. 072 DI Schubtschik Martin SV Hohenau 91 89 96 97 93 93 559  95.8 654.8 

 2. 108 Karner Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten 95 94 87 95 88 92 551  95.1 646.1 

 3. 109 Starkl Peter Priv. SK St. Pölten 90 91 92 93 93 89 548  97.6 645.6 

 4. 118 Lampl Thomas SSV Blumau 90 92 94 93 91 88 548  94.2 642.2 

 5. 106 Ing. Bauch Christian SV Hohenau 87 90 93 93 89 92 544  95.2 639.2 

 6. 096 Jurak Albert PSV Schwechat 89 89 93 89 97 90 547  89.9 636.9 

 7. 110 Blattner Michael SV Hohenau 89 94 91 89 91 89 543  93.1 636.1 

 8. 115 Kölbel Wolfgang HSV St. Pölten 86 89 90 93 90 90 538  88.6 626.6 

 9. 126 DI Nowotny Wolfgang SV Gänserndorf 88 86 90 91 90 91 536 

 10. 124 Aitonitsch Peter Klosterneuburger SV 89 83 89 94 87 90 532 

 11. 112 Kirchberger Thomas SG St. Aegyd/N 81 84 93 85 93 92 528 

 12. 113 Höfler Rudolf SV Stössing 92 86 90 82 85 89 524 

 13. 120 Gerdenits Rene SSV Blumau 88 86 83 90 85 88 520 

 14. 121 Hess Martin PSV Schwechat 78 87 86 87 84 79 501 

 

 

Männer 40 

 
 1. 142 Mann Markus Priv. SK St. Pölten 94 92 92 90 - - 368 

 2. 157 Helm Michael SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 87 92 94 93 - - 366 

 3. 077 Wiener Andreas HSV Krems Mautern 91 93 91 86 - - 361 

 4. 087 Huber Ernst Franz SG St. Valentin 95 88 89 88 - - 360 /4 

 5. 089 Pehböck Michael SG St. Valentin 92 85 92 91 - - 360 /2 

 6. 078 Siedler Manfred HSV St. Pölten 90 88 85 91 - - 354 

 7. 056 DI. Stejskal Georg Union-SHSV 88 88 86 89 - - 351 

 8. 069 Wagner Daniel JSG Un.Rai.Waidhofen/T. 86 92 82 90 - - 350 

 9. 019 Sommer Thomas SV Stockerau 1602 85 89 87 87 - - 348 /4 

 10. 163 Stupka Andreas SG Baden 1560 88 88 85 87 - - 348 /3 

 11. 119 Garscha Johann SSV Blumau 81 88 93 84 - - 346 

 12. 162 Dr. Stupka Andreas SG Baden 1560 84 85 82 91 - - 342 

 13. 099 Baloun Helmut SPS Mank Texingtal 84 86 84 86 - - 340 

 14. 008 Fochler Friedrich HSV St. Pölten 90 80 86 82 - - 338 

 15. 102 Fohrafellner Jürgen SPS Mank Texingtal 87 83 86 81 - - 337 

 16. 164 Putz Robert ATV Raika Gloggnitz 83 84 81 88 - - 336 /3 

 17. 032 Fürruter Markus SV VB Purgstall 84 86 82 84 - - 336 /2 

 18. 023 Jauker Christian HSV Langenlebarn 85 75 89 87 - - 336 /0 

 19. 038 Havlicek Roland SV Hohenau 54 60 66 63 - - 243 

 



 

 

 

 

Frauen 

 
 1. 147 Dr. Ender Regina SC Union Landhaus 93 93 92 94 - - 372  93.6 465.6 

 2. 161 Zimper Lisa SSV Blumau 92 88 86 95 - - 361  95.8 456.8 

 3. 159 Skluzak Iryna PSV Schwechat 88 91 91 92 - - 362  91.5 453.5 

 4. 156 Frank Ulrike Union SHSV 85 93 95 86 - - 359  94.2 453.2 

 5. 127 Nowotny Sabine SV Gänserndorf 87 88 87 89 - - 351  90.4 441.4 

 6. 073 Riedl Angelika HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 84 85 95 89 - - 353  82.8 435.8 

 7. 146 Lechner Bettina PSV St. Pölten 87 92 82 81 - - 342  92.4 434.4 

 8. 144 Stütz Ingrid HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 87 81 91 85 - - 344  83.5 427.5 

 9. 141 Mann Angela Priv. SK St. Pölten 90 82 85 83 - - 340 

 10. 097 Efler Michaela SG Langenzersdorf 80 86 86 87 - - 339 

 11. 139 Berthold Christa SV Stockerau 1602 91 83 74 86 - - 334 

 12. 098 Schmid Gabriela SG Langenzersdorf 79 79 80 82 - - 320 

 13. 111 Berger Margarete SPS Mank-Texingtal 81 76 78 79 - - 314 

 14. 174 Letz Claudia PSV Schwechat 78 82 78 68 - - 306 

 15. 090 Leeb Diana SG St. Valentin 69 73 79 65 - - 286 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seniorinnen 

 

 1. 061 Springer Ulrike SC Union Landhaus 91 91 94 94 - - 370 

 2. 048 Steiner Gertrude SV Gaming 92 92 87 86 - - 357 

 3. 153 Dvorak Andrea SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 86 92 88 89 - - 355 /6 

 4. 045 Eilenberger Regina Union-SHSV 88 92 82 93 - - 355 /3 

 5. 050 Pickl Annemarie SV Gaming 88 90 89 87 - - 354 

 6. 083 Strasser Christa SSV Blumau 84 86 94 85 - - 349 

 7. 081 De La Vega Elfriede SSV Blumau 90 89 87 82 - - 348 /3 

 8. 175 Eberl Eleonore HSV Panzer 88 87 90 83 - - 348 /2 

 9. 082 Schweizer Gabriele ESV Amstetten 79 86 94 84 - - 343 

 10. 150 Glanzer Waltraud SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 89 88 81 84 - - 342 

 11. 005 Wicha Ilse Klosterneuburger SV 85 88 80 83 - - 336 

 12. 010 Halbweis Ottilie Zwölfaxinger SSV 82 82 88 82 - - 334 

 13. 135 Dallinger Marianne SV Lilienfeld 81 84 80 86 - - 331 

 14. 080 Schweizer Gertraud ESV Amstetten 85 83 80 78 - - 326 

 15. 024 Fessl Renate Union-SHSV 83 78 85 71 - - 317 

 16. 085 Kunz-Jirmar Christa SV Stockerau 1602 85 79 69 77 - - 310 

 17. 015 Eigner Erika Priv SK St. Pölten 73 72 76 81 - - 302 

 18. 031 Fessl Monika Union-SHSV 82 69 70 71 - - 292 

 19. 043 Jedlicka Hermine HSV Raika Weitra 68 58 73 60 - - 259 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Senioren 1 A 

 

 1. 132 Pavic Milos HSV Panzer 95 90 92 92 - - 369 

 2. 033 Hiermann Maximilian HSV Panzer 90 88 93 93 - - 364 

 3. 030 Jauker Josef HSV Langenlebarn 89 93 89 92 - - 363 

 4. 128 Zeitlhofer Erich SG Union Seitenstetten 96 84 91 91 - - 362 /3 

 5. 034 Kral Walter SV Hohenau 89 94 89 90 - - 362 /3 

 6. 006 Rechnitzer Herbert HSV Langenlebarn 92 90 90 90 - - 362 /2 

 7. 079 Mag. Wolf Kurt SSV Blumau 95 90 91 85 - - 361 

 8. 092 Prüller Ewald SG St. Valentin 89 91 90 88 - - 358 /5 

 9. 173 Fuhry Hans PSV Schwechat 88 91 89 90 - - 358 /3 

 10. 123 Herzog Erwin SSV Blumau 89 86 87 93 - - 355 

 11. 148 Schmidtmayr Reinh. SC Union Landhaus 89 89 89 87 - - 354 

 12. 021 Prossenitsch Johann HSV Langenlebarn 89 79 93 86 - - 347 

 13. 140 Tschepp Gerhard Rabensteiner SG 90 83 85 88 - - 346 /2 

 14. 075 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten 94 83 82 87 - - 346 /2 

 15. 066 Mag. Pusch Erwin JSG Un.Rai.Waidhofen/T.84 86 88 84 - - 342 

 16. 063 Ing. Obermaier Martin SG Langenzersdorf 78 80 85 84 - - 327 

 17. 091 Firlinger Florian SG St. Valentin 80 79 88 75 - - 322 /4 

 18. 117 Mörbauer Gerhard HSV Hainburg/D 79 79 83 81 - - 322 /2 

 

Senioren 1 B 

 

 1. 009 Böhm Gerhard SV Stockerau 1602 94 95 93 95 - - 377 

 2. 003 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 94 95 93 92 - - 374 

 3. 022 Pohl Wolfgang SV Hohenau 92 92 94 92 - - 370 

 4. 130 Lehner Karl SG Union Seitenstetten 92 88 92 97 - - 369 

 5. 014 Paternoster Franz HSV St. Pölten 94 92 91 91 - - 368 /7 

 6. 053 Hierath Oskar HSV Panzer 89 92 94 93 - - 368 /6 

 7. 007 Räuschl Franz HSV Langenlebarn 90 88 95 91 - - 364 

 8. 166 Blamauer Ernst SV Gaming 90 91 90 92 - - 363 

 9. 052 Leutner Rudolf SV Gaming 90 87 89 91 - - 357 

 10. 067 Koller Gerald JSG Un.Rai.Waidhofen/T.86 93 88 89 - - 356 

 11. 101 Czernich Adolf SPS Mank Texingtal 92 88 87 88 - - 355 

 12. 054 Albrecht Manfred HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 90 84 92 88 - - 354 

 13. 086 Bayer Wolfgang HSV St. Pölten 91 89 86 87 - - 353 

 14. 155 Hora Florian SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 85 91 90 84 - - 350 /6 

 15. 167 Bachinger Wilhelm SV Gaming 85 87 89 89 - - 350 /3 

 16. 068 Weiss Erwin JSG Un.R. Waidhofen/T 84 89 89 88 - - 350 /2 

 17. 170 Schwarz Walter SV Hohenau 83 92 87 87 - - 349 

 18. 169 Wiedmeyer Gerhard SV Krems 1440 88 84 90 82 - - 344 /4 

 19. 136 Dallinger Johann SV Lilienfeld 80 85 89 90 - - 344 /2 

 20. 046 Eilenberger Gottfried Union-SHSV 86 87 82 87 - - 342 

 21. 116 Drescher Werner HSV Hainburg/D 82 84 90 83 - - 339 

 22. 158 Edermayer Gerhard SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 81 90 87 80 - - 338 

 23. 172 Riedl Andreas SV Hohenau 85 85 80 84 - - 334 

 24. 154 DI Zankl Karl SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 80 82 85 84 - - 331 /1 

 25. 040 Zipfl Anton SV Gänserndorf 79 85 84 83 - - 331 /1 

 26. 002 Englert Dietrich SV Stockerau 1602 85 78 82 83 - - 328 

 27. 020 Fürruter Ernst SV VB Purgstall 80 81 77 89 - - 327 

 28. 088 Kremslehner Johann SG St. Valentin 81 78 83 84 - - 326 

 29. 125 Ing. Rainer Hannes Union SHSV 86 81 76 77 - - 320 

 30. 104 Ujj Antal HSV Panzer 85 79 73 81 - - 318 

 31. 149 Glanzer Christian SG Waidhofen/Y 1514 87 83 70 75 - - 315 

 32. 057 Link Gerhard HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 81 76 69 75 - - 301 

 



 

 

Senioren 2 

 

 1. 095 Kitzwögerer Erich SPS Mank Texingtal 91 90 93 92 - - 366 

 2. 076 DI Garschall Hubert HSV Krems Mautern 90 86 92 93 - - 361 

 3. 074 Beck Klaus-Peter SG Langenzersdorf 92 88 90 90 - - 360 

 4. 028 Aigelsreiter Heinrich SV Lilienfeld 90 94 87 88 - - 359 

 5. 105 Macho Friedrich Sp. u. Jgd SV Zwettel 91 93 89 85 - - 358 /4 

 6. 047 Ing. Ernst Walter Union-SHSV 88 90 90 90 - - 358 /2 

 7. 026 Maier Richard SV Stockerau 1602 87 88 92 89 - - 356 /6 

 8. 171 Dkfm. Konrad Günter Priv. SK St. Pölten 85 95 87 89 - - 356 /4 

 9. 070 Schwarz Walter HSV St. Pölten 90 87 89 90 - - 356 /2 

 10. 168 Ing. Metzl Gernot SG Langenzersdorf 89 88 87 91 - - 355 /4 

 11. 064 Rieck Herbert HSV Krems Mautern 87 89 88 91 - - 355 /2 

 12. 059 Zwiauer Ernst SC Union Landhaus 87 88 91 88 - - 354 /3 

 13. 017 Gruber Franz HSV St. Pölten 90 86 88 90 - - 354 /2 

 14. 131 Mag. Strasser Gerhard SSV Blumau 88 88 88 89 - - 353 

 15. 145 Ing. Springer Rudolf SV Hohenau 92 88 82 89 - - 351 /4 

 16. 049 Steiner Franz SV Gaming 88 86 88 89 - - 351 /3 

 17. 093 Riebenbauer Johann KSV 1690 Grafenwörth 86 87 92 86 - - 351 /3 

 18. 036 Mayr Herbert SC Union Landhaus 82 90 89 88 - - 349 

 19. 012 Berthold Siegfried SV Stockerau 1602 88 87 86 86 - - 347 

 20. 114 Birkner Helmut SV Stössing 92 90 84 80 - - 346 /6 

 21. 138 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 89 90 79 88 - - 346 /4 

 22. 001 Fohler Franz SC Union Landhaus 83 86 89 87 - - 345 

 23. 004 Loidl Viktor SV Stockerau 1602 85 83 86 90 - - 344 /3 

 24. 129 Nefischer Johann SG Union Seitenstetten 87 87 85 85 - - 344 /3 

 25. 025 Sezima Karl HSV Baden 91 87 77 89 - - 344 /2 

 26. 027 Komatitsch Helmut HSV Baden 84 81 89 89 - - 343 

 27. 100 Krautsack Ernst SV Stockerau 1602 80 87 89 86 - - 342 

 28. 134 Wieland Karl SV Lilienfeld 88 86 82 85 - - 341 

 29. 042 Jedlicka Alfred Sp.u.Jgd. SV Zwettl 93 85 79 82 - - 339 /3 

 30. 011 Pottendorfer Dietrich HSV St. Pölten 79 84 90 86 - - 339 /2 

 31. 051 Eigner Robert Priv SK St. Pölten 85 84 84 85 - - 338 /2 

 32. 094 Kubesch Gotthard SPS Mank Texingtal 83 86 86 83 - - 338 /2 

 33. 044 Milosevic Slobodan SV Gänserndorf 78 88 85 86 - - 337 /2 

 34. 016 Maier Robert SV Stockerau 1602 82 87 81 87 - - 337 /1 

 35. 151 Hirsch Maximilian SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 85 84 81 86 - - 336 /2 

 36. 058 Weiss Fritz SV Gänserndorf 84 83 84 85 - - 336 /2 

 37. 137 Fertner Willi SV Lilienfeld 78 88 89 80 - - 335 

 38. 122 John Georg ATV Raika Gloggnitz 82 84 80 87 - - 333 

 39. 062 Weinzettel Erwin Priv SK St. Pölten 82 82 87 79 - - 330 /2 

 40. 037 Hemmerich Josef SV Gänserndorf 76 82 84 88 - - 330 /1 

 41. 084 Schweizer Helmuth ESV Amstetten 87 79 82 78 - - 326 

 42. 035 Becher Horst SV Hohenau 81 80 82 82 - - 325 /3 

 43. 060 Weinzettel Gerhard Priv SK St. Pölten 79 88 80 78 - - 325 /0 

 44. 029 Stoifl Leopold SV Hohenau 84 77 83 80 - - 324 /1 

 45. 055 Pickl Wolfgang SV Gaming 84 80 82 78 - - 324 /1 

 46. 133 Neuhofer Herbert SV Lilienfeld 80 82 82 79 - - 323 

 47. 152 Hraby Kurt SG Waidhofeb/ 1514 83 76 79 82 - - 320 

 48. 065 Velan Rudolf Union SHSV 79 77 79 83 - - 318 

 49. 013 Unterhumer Karl SV VB Purgstall 77 75 88 72 - - 312 /3 

 50. 071 Kawan Oskar HSV Baden 76 80 78 78 - - 312 /0 

 51. 018 Fessl Heinz Union-SHSV 69 70 76 84 - - 299 

 

 



 

Allgemein 

 

 1. SV Hohenau  1111  

   Kral Daniel 375 

   DI Schubtschik Martin 373 

   Ing. Bauch Christian 363 

 

 2. Priv. SK St. Pölten  1105  

   Karner Leopold 371 

   Mann Markus 368 

   Starkl Peter 366 

 

 3. SG St. Valentin  1078  

   Pehböck Michael 360 

   Huber Ernst Franz 360 

   Prüller Ewald 358 

 

 4. HSV Krems Mautern  1077  

   DI Garschall Hubert 361 

   Wiener Andreas 361 

   Rieck Herbert 355 

 

 5. SSV Blumau I  1076  

   Lampl Thomas 369 

   Zimper Lisa 361 

   Garscha Johann 346 

 

 6. Union SHSV  1064  

   Ing. Ernst Walter 358 

   Eilenberger Regina 355 

   DI. Stejskal Georg 351 

 

 7. SSV Blumau II  1063  /17 

   Mag. Wolf Kurt 361 

   Herzog Erwin 355 

   Gerdenits Rene 347 

 

 8. SG 1514 Waidhofen/Y  1063  /13 

   Helm Michael 366 

   Dvorak Andrea 355 

   Glanzer Waltraud 342 

 

 9. 1602 Stockerau II  1062  

   Böhm Gerhard 377 

   Sommer Thomas 348 

   Maier Robert 337 

 

 10. JSG Waidhofen Th.  1056  

   Koller Gerald 356 

   Weiss Erwin 350 

   Wagner Daniel 350 

 

 11. HSV Burg Kreuzenstein  1051  

   Albrecht Manfred 354 

   Riedl Angelika 353 

   Stütz Ingrid 344 



 

 12. SV Gänserndorf  1040  

   DI Nowotny Wolfgang 355 

   Nowotny Sabine 351 

   Kunz Steven  334 

 

 13. Klostereneuburger SV 12  1037  

   Aitonitsch Peter 355 

   Klemisch Johann 346 

   Wicha Ilse 336 

 

 14. SG Baden 1560  1019  

   Stupka Andreas 348 

   Dr. Stupka Andreas 342 

   Stupka Katharina 329 

 

 15. 1602 Stockerau I  1000  

   Maier Richard 356 

   Berthold Christa 334 

   Kunz-Jirmar Christa 310 

 

 16. SG VB Purgstall  975  

   Fürruter Markus 336 

   Fürruter Ernst 327 

   Unterhumer Karl 312 

 

 17. HSV St. Pölten  726  

   Paternoster Franz 368 

   Kölbel Wolfgang 358 

   Wieland Erich DNS 

 

 

Senioren 

 

 1. SV Hohenau  1106  

   Kral Johann 374 

   Pohl Wolfgang 370 

   Kral Walter 362 

 

 2. HSV Panzer  1101  

   Pavic Milos 369 

   Hierath Oskar 368 

   Hiermann Maximilian 364 

 

 3. SC Union Landhaus  1091  

   Dr. Ender Regina 372 

   Springer Ulrike 370 

   Mayr Herbert 349 

 

 4. HSV Langenlebarn  1089  

   Räuschl Franz 364 

   Jauker Josef 363 

   Rechnitzer Herbert 362 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 5. SG Union Seitenstetten  1075  

   Lehner Karl 369 

   Zeitlhofer Erich 362 

   Nefischer Johann 344 

 

 6. SV Gaming  1067  

   Blamauer Ernst 363 

   Pickl Annemarie 354 

   Bachinger Wilhelm 350 

 

 7. HSV St. Pölten  1063  

   Schwarz Walter 356 

   Gruber Franz 354 

   Bayer Wolfgang 353 

 

 8. SPS Mank Texingtal  1059  

   Kitzwögerer Erich 366 

   Czernich Adolf 355 

   Kubesch Gotthard 338 

 

 9. SG Langenzersdorf  1042  

   Beck Klaus-Peter 360 

   Ing. Metzl Gernot 355 

   Ing. Obermaier Martin 327 

 

 10. SV Lilienfeld  1035  

   Aigelsreiter Heinrich 359 

   Wieland Karl 341 

   Fertner Willi 335 

 

 11. 1602 Stockerau  1033  

   Berthold Siegfried 347 

   Loidl Viktor 344 

   Krautsack Ernst 342 

 

 12. SV Gänserndorf  997  

   Weiss Fritz 336 

   Zipfl Anton 331 

   Hemmerich Josef 330 

 

 13. Priv. SK St. Pölten  993  

   Eigner Robert 338 

   Weinzettel Erwin 330 

   Weinzettel Gerhard 325 

 

 

 

 

 

Stockerau, 03. 03. 2012                                                                    Lspl  LP 

 

                                                                                                        Kral Johann 
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                  LP5 Schnellfeuer 29

Gesamt: 67

                  LP5 Standard 7

                  LP5 Schnellfeuer 4  

Gesamt: 11

            LANDES-SCHÜTZENVERBAND FÜR NIEDERÖSTERREICH

                        Landessportleiter LP5 DI.Martin Schubtschik, Ulmengasse 35, 2273 Hohenau/March
                        Mobil: 0664/4356324, Email: martin.schubtschik@gmx.at

ERGEBNISLISTE

LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT LP5 2012

KLOSTERNEUBURG, 04. März 2012

Teilnehmer:

Mannschaften:



Junioren

1 Kral Daniel SV Hohenau 88 85 90 91 354

2 Stupka Andreas jun. SG Baden 1560 68 66 86 80 300

3 Hörmann Heike SV Hohenau 73 70 76 65 284

Männer

1 Starkl Peter Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 89 89 90 89 357

2 Schubtschik DI Martin SV Hohenau 91 88 85 91 355

3 Blattner Michael SV Hohenau 84 86 90 89 349

4 Bauch Ing. Christian SV Hohenau 90 80 90 85 345

5 Aitonitsch Peter Klosterneuburger SV 1288 86 89 85 83 343

6 Hanisch Christian USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 82 87 83 86 338

7 Karner Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 86 81 81 87 335

Frauen

1 Ender Dr. Regina SC Landhaus 91 91 90  272

2 Springer Ulrike SC Landhaus 84 87 89 260

3 Eilenberger Regina Union SHSV 85 87 82 254

4 Zimper Lisa SSV Blumau 83 81 84 248

5 Strasser Christa SSV Blumau 79 81 85 245

6 Lechner Bettina PSV St. Pölten 79 82 75 236

7 Wicha Ilse Klosterneuburger SV 1288 57 72 80 209

     

Senioren 1

1 Pavic Milos HSV Panzer 84 95 86 89 354

2 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten 84 87 84 91 346

3 Eilenberger Gottfried Union SHSV 83 87 86 88 344

4 Herzog Erwin SSV Blumau 84 88 82 88 342

5 Schmidtmayr Reinhard SC Landhaus 81 85 88 83 337

6 Wolf Mag. (FH) Kurt SSV Blumau 84 75 88 89 336

7 Gansterer Josef USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 74 83 86 84 327

8 Obermaier Ing. Martin SG Langenzersdorf 75 80 76 89 320

9 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 77 78 77 85 317

10 Embst Herbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 71 65 68 75 279

Senioren 2

1 Macho Friedrich SV Zwettl 88 87 95 89 359

2 Ernst Ing. Walter Union SHSV 82 82 87 87 338

3 Metzl Ing. Gernot SG Langenzersdorf 85 80 79 89 333

4 Jedlicka Alfred SV Zwettl 85 76 79 91 331

5 Zwiauer Ernst SC Landhaus 84 81 81 82 328

6 Strasser Mag. Gerhard SSV Blumau 78 85 83 81 327

7 Katzmayer Wilhelm Klosterneuburger SV 1288 79 82 80 83 324

8 Tauchner Herbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 76 78 79 79 312

9 Fohler Franz SC Landhaus 75 74 82 74 305

10 Ujj Antal HSV Zwölfaxing 75 75 71 83 304

11 Kawan Oskar HSV Baden 67 67 72 61 267

STANDARD



MANNSCHAFTEN STANDARD

1. SV Hohenau 1 1048

Kral Daniel 354

Bauch Ing. Christian 345

Blattner Michael 349

2. Union SC Landhaus 1034

Ender Dr. Regina 364

Zwiauer Ernst 328

Springer Ulrike 342

3. Union SHSV 1024

Eilenberger Gottfried 344

Eilenberger Regina 342

Ernst Ing. Walter 338

4. SSV Blumau 1011

Wolf (Mag. FH) Kurt 336

Zimper Lisa 333

Herzog Erwin 342

5. USV Kirchberg 977

Hanisch Christian 338

Tauchner Herbert 312

Gansterer Josef 327

6. SV Hohenau 2 956

Schubtschik Martin 355

Kral Johann 317

Hörmann Heike 284

7. Klbg.SV 1288 949

Aitonitsch Peter 343

Katzmayer Wilhelm 324

Wicha Ilse 282



Männer

1 Blattner Michael SV Hohenau 96 93 93 92 91 94 559

2 Schubtschik DI Martin SV Hohenau 96 94 92 92 92 92 558

3 Kral Daniel SV Hohenau 95 95 90 90 92 91 553

4 Karner Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 94 87 94 90 89 88 542

5 Starkl Peter Priv. SK St. Pölten 1540 88 94 80 94 95 90 541

6 Bauch Ing. Christian SV Hohenau 92 89 88 91 92 88 540

7 Aitonitsch Peter Klosterneuburger SV 1288 90 88 91 87 89 90 535

8 Hanisch Christian USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 93 88 74 90 85 93 523

9 Stupka Andreas jun. SG Baden 1560 79 86 80 87 77 87 496

Frauen

1 Zimper Lisa SSV Blumau 86 87 82 87 88 88 518

2 Strasser Christa SSV Blumau 87 89 87 86 78 86 513

3 Wicha Ilse Klosterneuburger SV 1288 88 90 85 94 86 61 504

4 Lechner Bettina PSV St. Pölten 86 89 84 91 60 75 485

Senioren 1

1 Pavic Milos HSV Panzer 93 90 91 95 92 98 559

2 Herzog Erwin SSV Blumau 91 90 91 92 93 86 543

3 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten 89 88 87 89 93 91 537

4 Wolf Mag. (FH) Kurt SSV Blumau 91 93 86 91 85 89 535

5 Kral Johann SV Hohenau 87 89 80 91 88 88 523
6 Eilenberger Gottfried Union SHSV 86 84 85 87 88 89 519

7 Gansterer Josef USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 85 85 79 87 89 88 513

8 Embst Herbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 86 89 79 82 89 87 512

9 Obermaier Ing. Martin SG Langenzersdorf 90 89 73 88 79 68 487

Senioren 2

1 Metzl Ing. Gernot SG Langenzersdorf 89 98 83 93 92 82 537

2 Ernst Ing. Walter Union SHSV 89 87 88 89 86 85 524

3 Katzmayer Wilhelm Klosterneuburger SV 1288 87 91 84 86 89 86 523

4 Jedlicka Alfred SV Zwettl 84 84 83 92 91 86 520

5 Strasser Mag. Gerhard SSV Blumau 91 85 85 87 79 89 516

6 Tauchner Herbert USV Kirchberg/Wechsel 81 86 76 84 82 87 496

7 Kawan Oskar HSV Baden 77 80 81 84 79 68 469

MANNSCHAFTEN SCHNELLFEUER

1. SV Hohenau 1657

Bauch Ing.Christian 540

Blattner Michael 559

Schubtschik DI Martin 558

2. SSV Blumau 1574

Herzog Erwin 543

Zimper Lisa 518

Strasser Christa 513

3. Klbg. SV 1288 1562

Aitonitsch Peter 535

Katzmayer Wilhelm 523

Wicha Ilse 504

4. USV Kirchberg 1532

Hanisch Christian 523

Gansterer Josef 513

Tauchner Herbert 496

SCHNELLFEUER
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